CS8361
5.0 V Dual Micropower
Low Dropout Regulator
with ENABLE and RESET
The CS8361 is a precision micropower dual voltage regulator with
ENABLE and RESET.
The 5.0 V standby output is accurate within +2% while supplying
loads of 100mA and has a typical dropout voltage of 400 mV.

YY, Y = Year
WW, W  = Work Week
ORDERING INFORMATION*
Device Package Shipping
CS8361YDPS7 D2PAKt 50 Units/Rail
CS8361YDPSR7 D2PAKt 750 Tape & Reel
CS8361YDWF16 SO-16L 46 Units/Rail
CS8361YDWFR16 SO-16L 1000 Tape & Reel
'Contact your local sales representative for other
package options including PSOP-20, TO-220
Seven Lead, DIP-16, and SO-20L.
T7-Pin.